Learn more about  and Material Handling solutions at:
martinsprocket.com • 817.258.3000
Features of Stock  Impact Beds
• Absorbs Impact –  Impact Beds are designed with
heavy-duty C-channel steel framework and standard 3" x 4"
rubber impact bars that absorb the shock of heavy loads.
• ¾" UHMW cap on the bar provides longer wear life. The
UHMW has a low coefficient of friction, reducing drag.

• Improved transfer point sealing over standard impact Idlers
• Adjustable Wing Angle
• Medium Duty – up to 750 lb-ft
• Impact Beds are stocked in 24" – 48" belt widths
• Compliments Roll height for CEMA C and D Idlers
AVA
IL
ABLE
IN
 S
TO
CK
Learn more about  and Material Handling solutions at:
martinsprocket.com • 817.258.3000
Part Number Description
S4-35IB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S4-35IB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT BED
Part Number Description
S5-35IB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S5-35IB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-18-4 18" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-18-5 18" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-24-4 24" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-24-5 24" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-30-4 30" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-30-5 30" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-36-4 36" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-36-5 36" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-42-4 42" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-42-5 42" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-48-4 48" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-48-5 48" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-54-4 54" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-54-5 54" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-60-4 60" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-60-5 60" BW 5' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-72-4 72" BW 4' IMPACT BED
S6-35IB-72-5 72" BW 5' IMPACT BED
Impact Bed
Selection Guide
Free
Download